ccecccece )

#2pcs

()

HARDWARE
@epcs

(]

Jebe Bolt MG x 20mm

®eocs

()

@12

Chack :a quantty and
Freguiarity of parts and
hardwarne balone you star,

, Please keep instructions for
-!

future relerence.

Jebe Bolt M6 x 50mm
@racs
=2
M6 Spring Washer

Wood Screw M4 x 32mm
@ oo
<))
& Hex Nut
® e

Jebe Bolt MG x 40mm (Black)
@ers
=
M6 Flat Washer
@opcs
=
M8 Spring Washer
@
)
MG Hex Mut (Black)
oo

Jebb Bolt M8 x S0mm
@socs
=

MB Flat Washer
@nzocs
=\

Wood Dowel M8 x 30mm
@ apcs

@2pcs

Side Rail Panel
@1ec

PARTS
Headboard Panel  Footboard Panel
@ e @2ecs

Headboard

®1pc
@1pc

Spanner (10mm)
@

Trub Nut M8
@ e

e

Combination Spanner {13mm)

o

Stud Screw M8 x 95 MS
@rec

Center Rail
@
Corner Block

Metal Support Leg

SR Suppert Wood
@2cs

Metal Rail

FB Support Wood
@ o

- o
S 3
M m. t
= & W
i@ 3
5] @
m I
= K
Y m—
Rig
HHiH
Wmmm
mmmwm
i i
G
~
i
£33
i3
PR LE
2 5§
z 855
o]
(o]

ﬂ
M5 Allen Wrench

ﬂ
M4 Allen Wrench
Er2pcs

@ 1set

Fepoal again every six months

tighten any loose hardware and
therealtor,

Aher two weeks, check and

Sanv the Instructions and store
any supplied tools for later

maintenance.

a flat and lovel surface with each
leg evenly touching the floor,

Make sure the fumilune rsts on

Flat Surface

I

‘Wood Screw M32.5 x 16mm

§ Hole Metal Bracket

Slat

Bed Leg

gy gy g gy gy gy gy gy gy gy gy gy Sy gy gy gy M Sy Sy RSy SRS SIS

|

| _ : 3

m i1

m H

m ﬁlm& $81s

| y wmse sl

| !

" 1

| 25 :

: g5 n

! SE L By

| 3t &

m W Es

m > = 3z

“ o 223 5

m m aDn o2 i,

! = g s2f

“ w w3z it

“ oL s mkm

“ NZI g g2

m << O L4}

|
m .m s g ]
| ] i ]
m §582 §:7 g st
“ m”mm S gif
1 EC 0 €% 3
| giesf o Bl
| ; efsll 83 e
“ ¥ 2 2083 R 253
m £E
m £3
m i N
| I L © I
I E
m W m 2] o (o)
P 2
L= b ._m
N TT & IS
LoD i —
! S D .Mu.nuF “.‘m_
2ol
I g
LowWE
A = = E
- W |
lense s v s e

| o

I b4

)

| 2

“ w o8

i = )

| O

[ =2

! [

1 T

i (2]

-

| > <

- "

! =

1 E

| 7] =

: (2] &

i <

m .m 'Y

| %

“ g8 m REe®

| dos ! i

| Tt R

| O scseess
- m
| = '
- “
L B |
I Q ]
- | i
R |
| | :
- |
P Z m
P m
L S !
iom |
- |
I w ]
0 !
“ w |
P |

° %

m 7 |

L2 - :

i O o - m

g * =] |

! [&] H i

- 5 : |

: = #lb @ !

| Z X 3+ i

. J 3 o “

m >~ MW #* |

I -l @ i

! 11} I ﬁ\ |

- ! “

3 ﬂ_” |

m m m g 8 e | m

I = % 1

| ‘4 $ 10000 |

| & -] H = !

| ©® ©OLE:: |

Bgrelipadlbagne

szaall
SERCPEREszEvdTRRNERE
Brrrsy

q———. .o-—-c-t

1/

a
——
&
W

nﬂnanﬂﬂmﬁmmMMm
delelslelalel8]ele]2].]s].
HHHHHEHHEHEHEE
4 2l % 1S n..t gl d
memmmMWWmmmmmm

FM7223WNQ POINT 3 CARTONS

Carton

1
i %]
! Z
_ ]
| =
o
=
4
=
w
=
-
=
m
=
w
7]
7]
<
Lz
o) mm
— &&

w
w ‘._
—1 ]
E i3
3 4
x 58
= 23
w E
z 8
= o
o @ [l
=
w
?
< *

! g2 i@

: =% ool

! 090

1 1‘“”“

! ~— £&a T

1

]

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

]

1

m

m co

“ 3

m

i »

i =z

i o

! [

i o

| =)

_ 4

i =

_ w

.

o>

| a

! m

! =

| w

! w

| 7]

m <

1

“ §33¢2

! :£:Q0QQ

“ o0:;:;::

! Tt 2 R2EB P

“ R IRE N TR

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

:

1

L

)

1

1

]

1

1

1

]

1

1

1

]

1

1

1

]

m

1

! )

! =

“ o

| -

“ 1%

! =2

| 4

! =

| []

“ =

1

]

“ ar

! ]

! =

1 w

! w

i 7]

! <

1

m i

| 1140

| ®P® 2

| M~ &8& ¢

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

géiz

1: 0000
" g g e

<+ @555
- &2 P

o ©@
b

x4pca
1 pa

Hardware ) wipes
Hardware (@) wipcs

Part @ x1pc
Hardware
Hardware!

10
Part @) sxapca

x1pe
xipe
&

Part @1 dpea
Hamre@ﬁm
Hardvware(@g) ssocs
Hammre@ﬁvw
Hardware() xtpe

Part
Part
Part

: Follew line assemble Hardware 5.

Mote

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS




